
2019-11-16 15:41:53 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
FS - LEVE 15 A 17 46

A 54 KG
 

Qualif.

RO JACKSON WESL . (12)

CE WESLEY NOBRE . (13) 127
SP GUILHERMY LO . (14)

RN MARCOS VINIC . (15) 202
AM HELISSON RAI . (16)

PB GEMERSON MOU . (17) 128
DF MAYSON ALEJA . (18)

PE JULIO CESAR . (19) 203
AL ERICK FELIX . (20)

MT MATHEUS JESU . (21) 129

1/8 Final

  PA KAUE DE ASSI . (1)

  PR WILLIAN SILV . (2)
204

  RJ JOAO RODRIGU . (3)

  PI WALLISON ROD . (4)
130

  GO KAYK RAMOS V . (5)

  BA JUAN PEDRO M . (6)
205

  SC TIAGO GOMES . (7)

  SE ANDREW LUIZ . (8)
131

  MA HENRY DOS SA . (9)

  ES JOSE HENRIQU . (10)
206

  AP JOSE HAILTON . (11)

132

207

133

1/4 Final

208

134

209

135

1/2 Final

210

136

Final 1-2

139

Repechage

211

Final 3-5

138

Repechage

137

Repechage

212

Final 3-5

213

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:53 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
FS - MEDIO 15 A 17

58 A 69 KG
 

Qualif.

CE PEDRO HENRIQ . (13)

PR MARCELO EDUA . (14) 140
SP SAMUEL LOPES . (15)

GO GABRIEL VILL . (16) 214
PB LUAN LIMA DA . (17)

AP GILMAR SILVA . (18) 141
MT GUILHERME BA . (19)

BA ERICK DOS SA . (20) 215

1/8 Final

  PI BRUNO MARLON . (1)

  AM WELLINGTON G . (2)
142

  DF HUMBERTO KAI . (3)

  AL MIKAEL KAWAN . (4)
216

  SE ANDRE DESILS . (5)

  PE ROBSON SOBRA . (6)
143

  ES DEYVISON WEM . (7)

  RO MAYK WESLEN . (8)
217

  SC LEANDRO ZANI . (9)

  RJ GABRIEL MART . (10)
144

  RN JOAO VICTOR . (11)

  MA KAWAN VYTOR . (12)
218

145

219

1/4 Final

146

220

147

221

1/2 Final

148

222

Final 1-2

152

Repechage

149

Final 3-5

151

Repechage

223

Repechage

150

Final 3-5

224

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
FS - PESADO 15 A 17

76 A 85 KG
 

Qualif.

RO MATEUS GABRI . (13)

AP VITOR VIEIRA . (14) 153
PB LINCON LIMA . (15)

MA JOAO LUCAS P . (16) 225
MT ANTONIO CAPI . (17)

ES MARLON SANT . (18) 154
RJ GABRIEL TELE . (19)

SE MATEUS FREIR . (20) 226

1/8 Final

  SC FELIPE SOUTO . (1)

  PE HUGO RAFAEL . (2)
155

  AL EMERSON MURY . (3)

  DF ITALO BRUNO . (4)
227

  PI RAFAEL GOMES . (5)

  PR VITOR AUGUST . (6)
156

  RN DAVI AQUINO . (7)

  SP LUCAS IMBER . (8)
228

  AM EDUARDO DE M . (9)

  CE ANDERSON MAR . (10)
157

  GO SAMUEL WAGNE . (11)

  PA ARTHUR DOS S . (12)
229

158

230

1/4 Final

159

231

160

232

1/2 Final

161

233

Final 1-2

165

Repechage

162

Final 3-5

164

Repechage

234

Repechage

163

Final 3-5

235

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
GR - LEVE 15 A 17 46

KG A 54 KG
 

Qualif.

SE ANDREW LUIZ . (14)

RN MARCOS VINIC . (15) 300
SP GUILHERMY LO . (16)

DF MAYSON ALEJA . (17) 364
BA JUAN PEDRO M . (18)

PR WILLIAN SILV . (19) 301

1/8 Final

  PI WALLISON ROD . (1)

  CE WESLEY NOBRE . (2)
365

  MT MATHEUS JESU . (3)

  AP JOSE HAILTON . (4)
302

  ES JOSE HENRIQU . (5)

  AM HELISSON RAI . (6)
366

  GO KAYK RAMOS V . (7)

  PA KAUE DE ASSI . (8)
303

  PE JULIO CESAR . (9)

  AL ERICK FELIX . (10)
367

  PB GEMERSON MOU . (11)

  SC TIAGO GOMES . (12)
304

  RJ JOAO RODRIGU . (13)

368

305

1/4 Final

369

306

370

307

1/2 Final

371

308

Final 1-2

311

Repechage

372

Final 3-5

310

Repechage

309

Repechage

373

Final 3-5

374

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
GR - MEDIO 15 A 17

58 KG A 69 KG
 

Qualif.

SE ANDRE DESILS . (16)

RJ GABRIEL MART . (17) 312

1/8 Final

  AM WELLINGTON G . (1)

  PI BRUNO MARLON . (2)
375

  DF HUMBERTO KAI . (3)

  PE ROBSON SOBRA . (4)
313

  AL MIKAEL KAWAN . (5)

  MT GUILHERME BA . (6)
376

  CE PEDRO HENRIQ . (7)

  RN JOAO VICTOR . (8)
314

  BA ERICK DOS SA . (9)

  ES DEYVISON WEM . (10)
377

  SC LEANDRO ZANI . (11)

  AP GILMAR SILVA . (12)
315

  PB LUAN LIMA DA . (13)

  PR MARCELO EDUA . (14)
378

  SP SAMUEL LOPES . (15)

316

1/4 Final

379

317

380

318

1/2 Final

381

319

Final 1-2

322

Repechage

382

Final 3-5

321

Repechage

320

Repechage

383

Final 3-5

384

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
GR - PESADO 15 A 17

76 KG A 85 KG
 

Qualif.

AP VITOR VIEIRA . (16)

RJ GABRIEL TELE . (17) 323

1/8 Final

  PB LINCON LIMA . (1)

  AM EDUARDO DE M . (2)
385

  DF ITALO BRUNO . (3)

  RN DAVI AQUINO . (4)
324

  AL EMERSON MURY . (5)

  SC FELIPE SOUTO . (6)
386

  PA ARTHUR DOS S . (7)

  PR VITOR AUGUST . (8)
325

  MT ANTONIO CAPI . (9)

  ES MARLON SANT . (10)
387

  SP LUCAS IMBER . (11)

  SE MATEUS FREIR . (12)
326

  PI RAFAEL GOMES . (13)

  PE HUGO RAFAEL . (14)
388

  CE ANDERSON MAR . (15)

327

1/4 Final

389

328

390

329

1/2 Final

391

330

Final 1-2

333

Repechage

392

Final 3-5

332

Repechage

331

Repechage

393

Final 3-5

394

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
WW - LEVE 15 A 17 43

A 49 KG
 

Qualif.

BA LAIS DA ROCH . (13)

PR VITORIA KETL . (14) 166
SC CAMILLY DOS . (15)

CE VITORIA KAYL . (16) 236
MT KAWANI SABIN . (17)

AP EDILANE FIGU . (18) 167
PA EMILY BEATRI . (19)

SE DAYANNE GABR . (20) 237

1/8 Final

  DF GEOVANIA MAR . (1)

  PB ADRIANNY SAN . (2)
168

  MA ERIKA MARIA . (3)

  PI MARIA VICTOR . (4)
238

  RJ MARYANA LOPE . (5)

  AM ANA CAROLINE . (6)
169

  AL SAMYRIS VASC . (7)

  ES ADRIANA MORE . (8)
239

  SP JACQUELINE D . (9)

  GO RAISSA PEREI . (10)
170

  RN ELIZABETE LU . (11)

  PE MANOELA POLE . (12)
240

171

241

1/4 Final

172

242

173

243

1/2 Final

174

244

Final 1-2

178

Repechage

175

Final 3-5

177

Repechage

245

Repechage

176

Final 3-5

246
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2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
WW - MEDIO 15 A 17

52 A 60 KG
 

Qualif.

RN BRENDHA MILL . (15)

PE IRIS VITORIA . (16) 179
PB KAYLANE CHRI . (17)

AM LAYANE MIRAN . (18) 247

1/8 Final

  SE ANA CLARA BI . (1)

  GO MARIANA CONC . (2)
180

  SC ELLEN CRISTI . (3)

  PR TAYNARA BEAT . (4)
248

  RO RAISSA GAMA . (5)

  SP JULIA SOUZA . (6)
181

  CE VIVIANE SOUS . (7)

  AP CASSIA RAIOL . (8)
249

  MA ESTER VEIGAS . (9)

  RJ PAMELA DOS S . (10)
182

  ES MAYRA RODRIG . (11)

  AL MARIA EDUARD . (12)
250

  DF THAIS TERTUL . (13)

  MT ANNY SABRINA . (14)
183

251

1/4 Final

184

252

185

253

1/2 Final

186

254

Final 1-2

190

Repechage

187

Final 3-5

189

Repechage

255

Repechage

188

Final 3-5

256

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
WW - PESADO 15 A

17 65 A 70 KG
 

Qualif.

RJ URSULA CRIST . (16)

PB RUBIA FERREI . (17) 191

1/8 Final

  DF POLIANA RODR . (1)

  SE KAYLA SAMARA . (2)
257

  PE KLIVIA LETIC . (3)

  MA ESTEFANY DOS . (4)
192

  SP LETICIA DE O . (5)

  AM ANA KAROLINE . (6)
258

  MT ANABEATRIZ G . (7)

  AP ANA LOUYSE D . (8)
193

  GO LAYSA GABRIE . (9)

  ES SAMANTA REIS . (10)
259

  RN ALLANA ROSIL . (11)

  BA ANNA LUISA M . (12)
194

  PI FABIANA HELL . (13)

  CE JULIA MEL BO . (14)
260

  SC RADIJA RAYAN . (15)

195

1/4 Final

261

196

262

197

1/2 Final

263

198

Final 1-2

201

Repechage

264

Final 3-5

200

Repechage

199

Repechage

265

Final 3-5

266

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
FS - LEVE 12 A 14 38

A 47 KG
 

Qualif.

PR FABRIOCIO MA . (16)

SC JOABE MIGUEL . (17) 1

1/8 Final

  PE ESTENIO ESDR . (1)

  ES EMANUEL TEXE . (2)
67

  SE KAUA HENRIQU . (3)

  MT EDUARDO NOGU . (4)
2

  AL CLAUDOMIR MA . (5)

  AP RUAN FIGUERE . (6)
68

  MA SANDRO SOARE . (7)

  AM FABIO VINICI . (8)
3

  BA JUAN MIGUEL . (9)

  GO RIQUELME DE . (10)
69

  RN JOAO GRABRIE . (11)

  PB NICOLAS EMAN . (12)
4

  RJ PABLO SIQUEI . (13)

  SP WESLEY DORIV . (14)
70

  DF MATHEUS ICRA . (15)

5

1/4 Final

71

6

72

7

1/2 Final

73

8

Final 1-2

11

Repechage

74

Final 3-5

10

Repechage

9

Repechage

75

Final 3-5

76

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
FS - MEDIO 12 A 14

53 A 59 KG
 

Qualif.

RN JONATA DA SI . (16)

BA DANIEL TITO . (17) 12

1/8 Final

  MT GABRIEL GOME . (1)

  SC GUSTAVO KBRU . (2)
77

  AM MAYCOL KENED . (3)

  PI JOSEPH CRIST . (4)
13

  GO KAIO GABRIEL . (5)

  DF KHERLON MARL . (6)
78

  ES ROGER EMESON . (7)

  AP JOAO BATISTA . (8)
14

  AL LUANDERSON D . (9)

  PR ANDREY JULIA . (10)
79

  RJ BRUCE WILLIA . (11)

  PB WILDSON MONT . (12)
15

  PE JOSE WLLAMYS . (13)

  SP AUGUSTO RAFA . (14)
80

  MA IGO RAFAEL P . (15)

16

1/4 Final

81

17

82

18

1/2 Final

83

19

Final 1-2

22

Repechage

84

Final 3-5

21

Repechage

20

Repechage

85

Final 3-5

86

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
FS - PESADO 12 A 14

66 A 73 KG
 

Qualif.

RJ KLAYTON RAI . (16)

PE PEDRO HENRIQ . (17) 23

1/8 Final

  PA JOAO VITOR M . (1)

  BA ANTONIO FELI . (2)
87

  ES NATHAN RUFIN . (3)

  RN LEONARDO SIL . (4)
24

  AL ANTONY WANDE . (5)

  DF IAN GONÇALVE . (6)
88

  CE HERIKI MARTI . (7)

  GO MAX GABRIEL . (8)
25

  SP WILSON GABRI . (9)

  MA JOSE PEDRO G . (10)
89

  MT KAIO HENRIQU . (11)

  SC BRYAN GABRIE . (12)
26

  PI FRIEDRICH MI . (13)

  PR WESLEY BRENE . (14)
90

  AP JOSE LEANDRO . (15)

27

1/4 Final

91

28

92

29

1/2 Final

93

30

Final 1-2

33

Repechage

94

Final 3-5

32

Repechage

31

Repechage

95

Final 3-5

96

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
GR - LEVE 12 A 14 38

KG A 47 KG
 

Qualif.

RN JOAO GRABRIE . (16)

MA SANDRO SOARE . (17) 267

1/8 Final

  SP WESLEY DORIV . (1)

  BA JUAN MIGUEL . (2)
334

  PE ESTENIO ESDR . (3)

  MT EDUARDO NOGU . (4)
268

  SC JOABE MIGUEL . (5)

  AP RUAN FIGUERE . (6)
335

  SE KAUA HENRIQU . (7)

  GO RIQUELME DE . (8)
269

  AM FABIO VINICI . (9)

  AL CLAUDOMIR MA . (10)
336

  PB NICOLAS EMAN . (11)

  DF MATHEUS ICRA . (12)
270

  RJ PABLO SIQUEI . (13)

  PR FABRIOCIO MA . (14)
337

  ES EMANUEL TEXE . (15)

271

1/4 Final

338

272

339

273

1/2 Final

340

274

Final 1-2

277

Repechage

341

Final 3-5

276

Repechage

275

Repechage

342

Final 3-5

343

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
GR - MEDIO 12 A 14

53 KG A 59 KG
 

Qualif.

PI JOSEPH CRIST . (16)

AL LUANDERSON D . (17) 278

1/8 Final

  ES ROGER EMESON . (1)

  PR ANDREY JULIA . (2)
344

  RN JONATA DA SI . (3)

  RJ BRUCE WILLIA . (4)
279

  PE JOSE WLLAMYS . (5)

  DF KHERLON MARL . (6)
345

  AP JOAO BATISTA . (7)

  MT GABRIEL GOME . (8)
280

  PB WILDSON MONT . (9)

  SP AUGUSTO RAFA . (10)
346

  MA IGO RAFAEL P . (11)

  SC GUSTAVO KBRU . (12)
281

  BA DANIEL TITO . (13)

  GO KAIO GABRIEL . (14)
347

  AM MAYCOL KENED . (15)

282

1/4 Final

348

283

349

284

1/2 Final

350

285

Final 1-2

288

Repechage

351

Final 3-5

287

Repechage

286

Repechage

352

Final 3-5

353

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
GR - PESADO 12 A 14

66 KG A 73 KG
 

Qualif.

AP JOSE LEANDRO . (16)

PE PEDRO HENRIQ . (17) 289

1/8 Final

  AL ANTONY WANDE . (1)

  RN LEONARDO SIL . (2)
354

  MT KAIO HENRIQU . (3)

  MA JOSE PEDRO G . (4)
290

  DF IAN GONÇALVE . (5)

  SP WILSON GABRI . (6)
355

  PI FRIEDRICH MI . (7)

  RJ KLAYTON RAI . (8)
291

  ES NATHAN RUFIN . (9)

  GO MAX GABRIEL . (10)
356

  PA JOAO VITOR M . (11)

  SC BRYAN GABRIE . (12)
292

  BA ANTONIO FELI . (13)

  PR WESLEY BRENE . (14)
357

  CE HERIKI MARTI . (15)

293

1/4 Final

358

294

359

295

1/2 Final

360

296

Final 1-2

299

Repechage

361

Final 3-5

298

Repechage

297

Repechage

362

Final 3-5

363

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
WW - LEVE 12 A 14 30

KG A 40 KG
 

Qualif.

PB ANNA CLARA D . (16)

PA EVELYN BIANC . (17) 34

1/8 Final

  PR KAMILY VITOR . (1)

  MT ROBERTA TIMO . (2)
97

  SC MARIA LETICI . (3)

  PE TAINA VICTOR . (4)
35

  AL THIWANNY MAI . (5)

  RN STHEFANY GEO . (6)
98

  SP GIOVANNA CIN . (7)

  CE ESTEFANY MEN . (8)
36

  AM JULIANA MIRA . (9)

  ES EMILLY DOS S . (10)
99

  BA MARIA EDUARD . (11)

  DF VITORIA FERR . (12)
37

  MA AMANDA CAROL . (13)

  RJ THIFFANY VIT . (14)
100

  AP JULIANA DOS . (15)

38

1/4 Final

101

39

102

40

1/2 Final

103

41

Final 1-2

44

Repechage

104

Final 3-5

43

Repechage

42

Repechage

105

Final 3-5

106

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
WW - MEDIO 12 A 14

44 A 52 KG
 

Qualif.

DF MARIA FERNAN . (16)

AM TAYNA MARQUE . (17) 45

1/8 Final

  RJ SAMARA DOS S . (1)

  AL BRUNNA CHRIS . (2)
107

  PE ANA VITORIA . (3)

  PI MARIANA LARI . (4)
46

  CE CIBELLY TEXE . (5)

  ES ALEXIA DEBAC . (6)
108

  SC MARIANA MATO . (7)

  RN KAULANE EVEL . (8)
47

  AP INGRIDY ARAU . (9)

  BA ANA CAROLINA . (10)
109

  MA GIOVANNA TEX . (11)

  SP MARIA EDUARD . (12)
48

  MT JHENNYFER VI . (13)

  PB ANA BEATRIZ . (14)
110

  PR MARIA CLARA . (15)

49

1/4 Final

111

50

112

51

1/2 Final

113

52

Final 1-2

55

Repechage

114

Final 3-5

54

Repechage

53

Repechage

115

Final 3-5

116

Arena version 1.5.43.2



2019-11-16 15:41:54 JOGOS ESCOLARES DA JUVENTUDE - Nov 2019
WW - PESADO 12 A

14 57 A 62 KG
 

Qualif.

BA KAREN SILVA . (16)

DF IZABELLA AQU . (17) 56

1/8 Final

  RN MARIA EDUARD . (1)

  RJ LETICIA DE L . (2)
117

  RO TATIANY ALVE . (3)

  CE VITORIA RENA . (4)
57

  AM ROSA MONALIS . (5)

  SP ANA CLARA OL . (6)
118

  AP VITORIA CARO . (7)

  PI EMYLI BATRIZ . (8)
58

  PE LUANA VITORI . (9)

  ES STEFANY DOS . (10)
119

  SE ELISABETH FR . (11)

  PB MARIA VITORI . (12)
59

  MT BIANCA VICTO . (13)

  PR SHEILA BEATR . (14)
120

  SC ECHILEY VITO . (15)

60

1/4 Final

121

61

122

62

1/2 Final

123

63

Final 1-2

66

Repechage

124

Final 3-5

65

Repechage

64

Repechage

125

Final 3-5

126

Arena version 1.5.43.2


